CONNECTOR PIN ASSIGNMENT
VIEW FROM THE FRONT SIDE
L + TOL. SEE TABLE 1
(50)
PIN 1PIN 1 2x I/D CARRIER IF IN MATRIX IS H
1
3
6 22

)
⌀
SCALE 2:1
PIN 2 PIN 3
PIN 6
CONNECTOR PIN ASSIGNMENT
VIEW FROM THE FRONT SIDE
SCALE 2:1
PIN 2 PIN 3
PIN 6
SCALE 1:2
MOLEX PN ENGINEERING NO L (m)
1201088393 E66A06012M002H 0.2
1201088554 E66A06012M003 0.3
1201088394 E66A06012M005H 0.5
1201088555 E66A06012M006 0.6
1201088353 E66A06012M010 1
1201088293 E66A06012M010H 1
1201088747 E66A06012M015 1.5
1201088354 E66A06012M020 2
1201088294 E66A06012M020H 2
1201088655 E66A06012M025 2.5
1201088355 E66A06012M030 3
1201088300 E66A06012M030H 3
1201088356 E66A06012M040 4
1201088357 E66A06012M050 5
1201088295 E66A06012M050H 5
1201088358 E66A06012M060 6
1201088748 E66A06012M070 7
1201088359 E66A06012M080 8
1201088360 E66A06012M090 9
1201088361 E66A06012M100 10
1201088296 E66A06012M100H 10
1201088362 E66A06012M120 12
1201088363 E66A06012M150 15
1201088297 E66A06012M150H 15
MOLEX PN ENGINEERING NO L (m)
1201088364 E66A06012M200 20
1201088298 E66A06012M200H 20
1201088365 E66A06012M250 25
1201088395 E66A06012M250H 25
1201088366 E66A06012M300 30
1201088301 E66A06012M300H 30
1201088367 E66A06012M350 35
1201088368 E66A06012M400 40
1201088396 E66A06012M400H 40
1201088369 E66A06012M450 45
1201088370 E66A06012M500 50
1201088302 E66A06012M500H 50
1201088371 E66A06012M550 55
1201088372 E66A06012M600 60
1201088397 E66A06012M600H 60
1201088373 E66A06012M650 65
1201088374 E66A06012M700 70
1201088386 E66A06012M700H 70
1201088375 E66A06012M750 75
1201088376 E66A06012M800 80
1201088746 E66A06012M850 85
1201088387 E66A06012M900H 90
1201088398 E66A06012T100H 100
FORMAT: master-tb-prod-A3
REVISION: J
DATE: 2020/01/14
DOCUMENT STATUS P1 RELEASE DATE 2021/06/02 12:00:33

1201088293 E66A06012M010H 1000 +40
1201088294 E66A06012M020H 2000 +60
1201088295 E66A06012M050H 5000 +60
1201088296 E66A06012M100H 10000 +80
1201088297 E66A06012M150H 15000 +140
1201088298 E66A06012M200H 20000 +140
1201088300 E66A06012M030H 3000 +60
1201088301 E66A06012M300H 30000 +160
1201088302 E66A06012M500H 50000 +500
1201088353 E66A06012M010 1000 +40
1201088354 E66A06012M020 2000 +60
1201088355 E66A06012M030 3000 +60
1201088356 E66A06012M040 4000 +60
1201088357 E66A06012M050 5000 +60
1201088358 E66A06012M060 6000 +80
1201088359 E66A06012M080 8000 +80
1201088360 E66A06012M090 9000 +80
1201088361 E66A06012M100 10000 +80
1201088362 E66A06012M120 12000 +140
1201088363 E66A06012M150 15000 +140

1201088393 E66A06012M002H 200 +40
1201088394 E66A06012M005H 500 +40
1201088395 E66A06012M250H 25000 +160
1201088396 E66A06012M400H 40000 +400
1201088397 E66A06012M600H 60000 +600
1201088398 E66A06012T100H 100000 +1000
1201088554 E66A06012M003 300 +40
1201088555 E66A06012M006 600 +40
1201088655 E66A06012M025 2500 +60
1201088746 E66A06012M850 85000 +850
1201088747 E66A06012M015 1500 +60
1201088748 E66A06012M070 7000 +80
1201088815 E66A06012M090H 9000 +80
1201088816 E66A06012M170H 17000 +140
1201088817 E66A06012M060H 6000 +80
1201088818 E66A06012M800H 80000 +800
1201088819 E66A06012M680H 68000 +680
1201088820 E66A06012M720H 72000 +720
1201088821 E66A06012M320H 32000 +320
1201088822 E66A06012M120H 12000 +140
1201088823 E66A06012M130H 13000 +140
1201088824 E66A06012M180H 18000 +140
1201088825 E66A06012M350H 35000 +350
1201088826 E66A06012M570H 57000 +570
1201088827 E66A06012M260H 26000 +160
MOLEX PN ENGINEERING NO. L+Tol.[mm]
1201088828 E66A06012M480H 48000 +480
1201088829 E66A06012M350H 35000 +350
1201088830 E66A06012M530H 53000 +530
1201088831 E66A06012M180H 18000 +140
1201088832 E66A06012M450H 45000 +450
1201088833 E66A06012M080H 8000 +80
1201088834 E66A06012M270H 27000 +160
1201088835 E66A06012M280H 28000 +160
1201088836 E66A06012M220H 22000 +160
1201088837 E66A06012M210H 21000 +160
1201088846 E66A06012C350H 350 +40
1
A
1
A